## SUN OIL COMPANY New Mexico "H" State #61 57

Inclination Tests

<u>Depth</u>		Angle	Displacement (Feet)	Cum. Disp. (Feet)
450	(450)	1/2	3.92	3.92
952	(502)	1	8.79	12.71
1402	(450)	1	7.88	20.59
1850	(448)	1	7.84	28.43
2300	(450)	1	7.88	36.31
2375	(75)	1	1.31	37.62
2798	(423)	1/2	3.68	41.30
3108	(310)	1/4	1.36	42.66
3295	(187)	1 1/2	4.90	47.56
3455	(160)	1	2.80	50.36

AFFIDAVIT State of Texas County of Ector

Before me, the undersigned authority, on this day personally appeared <u>J. Edison</u>, known to me to be employed by <u>Sun Oil Company</u> in the capacity of <u>Area Superintendent</u> stated that the test data shown hereon is true and correct to the best of his knowledge.

Jeldens

Subscribed and Sworn to before me on this the <u>2006</u> day of <u>and the state of the s</u>

Notary Public in and for Sctor County, Texas